
PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 1

Item code T6-15-401

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
8 PAX DINING SET

Location Tea Room 

Total 1

Model 

Description
Dining set with 8 chairs

White/ Oak
White / Oak

L.180 x W.90 x H.74 cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 2

Item code T6-21-801

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No. .

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Total 1

Model 

Description
Baby Cradle with removeable bassinet

Chrome tubular steel
Steel

80 L x 48 W x 85 H cm

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
CRIB / BABY CRADLE

Location
Postoperative Room 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 2

Item code T6-21-901

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 2

Per building 1
Sub Total 2 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Total 2

Model 

Description

Medical graded (height adjustable with side 

rails) patient stretcher with IV stand 

L.195 x W.65 x H.50-90 cm

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
BED

Location Preoperative Room 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 2

Item code T6-21-903

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 3
Sub Total 3 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
OT TABLE

Location Ortho OT, General OT, Gynae OT

Total 3

Model 

Description

Multifunctional OT Table w/ spare parts and 

fixtures for different positioning of patient

 Epoxy coated steel
 Epoxy coated steel

L.204 x W.48 x H.74 -94 cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 2

Item code T6-21-904

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
OT TABLE

Location Ophthal OT

Total 1

Model 

Description
Opthalmic operating table 

 Epoxy coated steel
 Epoxy coated steel

L.190 x W.52 x H.75 - 100 cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 2

Item code T6-22-101

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 2

Per building 1
Sub Total 2 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 2

Model 

Description
Plastic Chair

Reinforced polypropylene plastic
Grey

L.54 x W.46 x H.76

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
CHAIR

Location Preoperative Room 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 2

Item code T6-22-102

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 2

Per building 1
Sub Total 2 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Total 2

Model 

Description
Wheel Chair

L.102 x W.64 x H.86 cm 

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
WHEEL CHAIR

Location Clean Corridor

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 2

Item code T6-23-201

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 5
Sub Total 5 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Total 5

Model 

Description

Two step foot ladder with anti-slip surface 

and handrail

Chrome plated
Chrome

L.69 x W.46 x H.46 cm

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
FOOT STEP

Location Pre-operative Room, Postoperative Room, 

Ophthal OT

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 3

Item code T6-31-401

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 4
Sub Total 4 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
WORKSTATION

Location Office

Total 4

Model 

Description
Workstation

Melamine faced particle board
White

L.120 x W.65 x H. 75 cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 3

Item code T6-31-402

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 1

Model 

Description
Nurses Workstation for 03 pax.

Melamine faced particle board, white quartz
As shown

L. 258.7x W. 60 x H. 75 cm 

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
WORKSTATION

Location Preoperative Room 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 3

Item code T6-31-403

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 1

Model 

Description
Nurses Workstation for 01

Melamine faced particle board, white quartz
As shown

L. 163.7x W. 60 x H. 75 cm 

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
WORKSTATION

Location Postoperative Room 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 3

Item code T6-32-101

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 8
Sub Total 8 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
OFFICE CHAIR

Location Office, Preoperative Room, Postoperative Room

Total 8

Model 

Description
Workstation

Light Gray

L. 68 x W.59 x H. 92 cm 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 3

Item code T6-32-301

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
SWIVEL CHAIR

Location Dirty Utility and Packing Area

Total 1

Model 

Description
Rotating Stool

Faux leather seat, epoxy coated steel
Dark Grey

ø 36  x H. 50 - 60 cm 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 3

Item code T6-32-302

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 3
Sub Total 3 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
SWIVEL CHAIR

Location Ophthal OT

Total 3

Model 

Description
rotating and height adjustable stools 

ø 36 x H. 50-60 cm 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 3

Item code T6-33-201

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 2
Sub Total 2 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 2

Model 

Description
3 seater

Taupe

L.156x D.66x H89 cm

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
SOFA

Location Waiting Area, Office

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 3

Item code T6-33-202

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 1

Model 

Description
2-seater sofa

Fabric / Wood
Light Grey

H 84 x W 170 x D 89cm

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
SOFA

Location Pre-operative Room 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 3

Item code T6-35-101

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
SHOE RACK

Location Waiting Area

Total 1

Model 

Description
Open shoe rack with multiple shelves

Stainless Steel, wood legs w acrylic paint
White 

L.79 x W.32 x H.74 cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 3

Item code T6-35-102

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 2
Sub Total 2 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
SHOE RACK

Location Footwear Changing Area

Total 2

Model 

Description
Closed Shoe Rack (15-20 pairs)

Acrylic paint on particle board
white

L. 80 x W. 35 x H. 102 cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 3

Item code T6-35-104

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 2

Per building 1
Sub Total 2 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
STORAGE CABINET

Location Female Change Room, Male Change Room 

Total 2

Model 

Description
Steel Storage Rack with plastic covers

Stainless Steel
As shown

L.72 x W.24 x H. 75 inches

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 3

Item code T6-35-105

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 2
Sub Total 2 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
STORAGE CABINET

Location Female Change Room, Male Change Room

Total 2

Model 

Description
Wall mounted small cuboard with doors 

Particle board with acrylic paint finish
White

L. 60 x W. 35 x H. 60 cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 3

Item code T6-35-106

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
STORAGE CABINET

Location Prayer Room 

Total 1

Model 

Description
Wall mounted small cuboard with doors 

Particle board with acrylic paint finish
White

L. 60 x W. 35 x H. 60 cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 3

Item code T6-35-107

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 5
Sub Total 5 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
STORAGE CABINET

Location Consumable Store

Total 5

Model 

Description
Open Shelves with multiple racks

Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

L.118 x W.35 x H. 193 cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 3

Item code T6-35-108

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
STORAGE CABINET

Location Consumable Store

Total 1

Model 

Description

Lockable storage unit with multiple 

compartments for medicines

cold-rolled steel sheet in powder coated finish 
Grey

L. 80 x W. 41 x H. 165 cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 3

Item code T6-35-109

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 3
Sub Total 3 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
STORAGE CABINET

Location Office, Post-operative Room, Pre-operative Room 

Total 3

Model 

Description
Wall mounted small cuboard with lock

Particle board with acrylic paint finish
White

L. 163.7 x W. 30 x H. 90 cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 3

Item code T6-35-110

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
STORAGE CABINET

Location Office

Total 1

Model 

Description
Large size stationary cupboard

Particle board with acrylic paint finish
Grey

L. 80 x W. 41 x H. 165 cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 3

Item code T6-35-111

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 1

Model 

Description

Stainless Steel cupboard with multiple 

shelves and glass doors 

304 Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

L. 90 x W.45 x H. 180 cm

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
STORAGE CABINET

Location Preoperative Room 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 3

Item code T6-35-112

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 1

Model 

Description
Closed  wooden cupboard with glass doors

Wooden cupboards in epoxy paint finish
White

L.457 x W.54 x H.185 cm

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
STORAGE CABINET

Location Sterile Store

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 3

Item code T6-35-113

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 3
Sub Total 3 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
STORAGE CABINET

Location Ortho OT, General OT, Gynae OT

Total 3

Model 

Description

Flushed to wall with glass racks for 

consumables and sutures with glass doors

Stainless Steel

L. 60 x W.40 x H.180 cm 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 3

Item code T6-35-114

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
STORAGE CABINET

Location Dirty Utility and Packing Area

Total 1

Model 

Description

Large closed cupboard with glass doors for 

storing linen 

Particle board with melamine finish
White

L.90 x W.45 x H.240 cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 3

Item code T6-35-115

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
STORAGE CABINET

Location Dirty Utility & Packing Area

Total 1

Model 

Description
Wall Mount closed cupboard

Particle board with melamine finish
White

L.327.5 x W.30 x H.70 cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 3

Item code T6-35-401

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 1

Model 

Description
Stainless Steel metal rack with glass shelves

Stainless Steel / Glass
Stainless Steel / Glass

W.40 x D.30cm H.135 cm

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
STORAGE RACK

Location Autoclave Room 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 3

Item code T6-35-402

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 6
Sub Total 6 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 6

Model 

Description
Wooden open shelving 

Fiberbord with melamine finish
White

L. 122 x W. 53 x H. 147 cm

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
OPEN SHELVING

Location Equipment Store, Sterile Store 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 3

Item code T6-35-403

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
OPEN SHELVING

Location Ophthal OT

Total 1

Model 

Description

Glass or SS racks for that can hold the items 

required during surgery

Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

L.91 x W.45 x H. 152 cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 3

Item code T6-35-501

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
FILING DRAWERS / CABINET

Location Office

Total 1

Model 

Description
Large Size File Cabinet

Particle board with acrylic paint finish
Grey

L. 80 x W. 41 x H. 165 cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 3

Item code T6-35-601

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 25

Per building 1
Sub Total 25 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
LOCKER

Location Female Change Room, Male Change Room

Total 25

Model 

Description
Stainless Steel  Locker 

Grey

L.46 x W.38 x H.210 cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 3

Item code T6-35-602

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 30

Per building 1
Sub Total 30 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
LOCKER

Location Tea Room 

Total 30

Model 

Description
Stainless Steel  Locker 

Grey

L.30 x W.30 cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 3

Item code T6-37-101

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 3
Sub Total 3 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
NOTICE BOARD

Location Office, Tea Room, Post operative Room 

Total 3

Model 

Description
felt notice board

Aluminium border, felt
Grey

L. 91 x W. 61 cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 3

Item code T6-37-102

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 4
Sub Total 4 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
WHITE BOARD 

Location Ortho OT, General OT, Gynae OT, Office

Total 4

Model 

Description
Flushed to wall

Aluminium frame
White

120 x 91 cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 5

Item code T6-51-101

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 3

Per building 1

Sub Total 3 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Hulhumale' Hospital
Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building

White

Total 3

One-piece toilet with quiet close seat and 

cover

Model 

Description

Item

Female Washroom, Male Washroom, Patient 

Changing Room & Toilet

TOILET 

White

73 x 37 x 70 cm

Location

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 5

Item code T6-51-401

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 3

Per building 1
Sub Total 3 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Model 

Description

Straight shower column with diverter and 

round head 

Polished chrome 

Total 3

-

-

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
BATHROOM SHOWER 

Female Washroom, Male Washroom, Patient 

Changing Room & Toilet

Location

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 5

Item code T6-51-502

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 3
Sub Total 3 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Model 

Description
Handheld bidet spray

Polished chrome 

Total 3

-

-

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
HANDHELD BIDET SPRAY 

Female Washroom, Male Washroom, Patient 

Changing Room & Toilet

Location

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 31/05/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 5
Item code T6-51-602

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 3
Sub Total 3 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Model 

Description

Ceramic wall mounted bathroom cabinet 

with sink and faucet 

Brown Granite / White 

Total 3

As shown

 L 124.6 x W 59.5 x H 62 cm 

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
BATHROOM SINK

Female Washroom, Male Washroom, Patient 

Changing Room & Toilet

Location

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 31/05/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 5
Item code T6-51-603

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 2
Sub Total 2 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Total 2

Model 

Description
2-Bay Sink

Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

L. 160 x W. 80 x 100 cm 

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
SINK

Location Scrub Area

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 31/05/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 5
Item code T6-51-604

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 2
Sub Total 2 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Total 2

Model 

Description
 Reprocessing Sink

Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

762 x 432 x 254 mm

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
SINK

Location Dirty Utility & Packing Area

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 31/05/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 5
Item code T6-52-101

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
HOOK

Location Dirty Utility and Packing Area

Total 1

Model 

Description
Wall Fixed Mop Holder

Brushed Steel
Brushed Steel

L. 43 cm 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 31/05/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 5
Item code T6-52-201

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 4
Sub Total 4 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
TOWEL BAR 

Location Female Washroom, Male Washroom, Patient 

Changing Room and Toilet

Total 4

Model 

Description
24" Single Towel Bar

Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome

L. 61 cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 31/05/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 5
Item code T6-52-401

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 3

Sub Total 3 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Hulhumale' Hospital
Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building

Female Washroom, Male Washroom, Patient 

Changing Room and Toilet

Total 3

TOILET PAPER HOLDER 
Item

Manual jumbo roll toilet paper dispenser
Model 

Description

Plastic

28 cm dia.

Black

Location

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 5
Item code T6-52-402

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 4

Per building 1
Sub Total 4 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
TISSUE PAPER DISPENSER 

Location Female Washroom, Male Washroom, Tea Room, 

Post-operative Room   

Total 4

Model 

Description
Wall mouted tissue paper dispenser

White
white

-

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 31/05/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 5
Item code T6-52-501

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 3
Sub Total 3 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
SOAP DISH 

Location Female Washroom, Male Washroom, Patient 

Changing Room and Toilet

Total 3

Model 

Description
Wall mounted soap holder 

Chrome plated w/ tempered glass 
Polished  Chrome

W24.1 x D11.4 x H6 cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 5
Item code T6-52-601

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 4

Per building 1

Sub Total 4 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Hulhumale' Hospital
Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building

Female Washroom, Male Washroom, Tea Room, 

Patient Changing Room and Toilet

Total 4

AUTOMATIC SOAP DISPENSER
Item

White

Wall mouted 350ml liquid soap dispenser
Model 

Description

4.5 x 6.5 x 19.5 cm 

White

Location

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 31/05/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 5
Item code T6-52-602

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 10
Sub Total 10 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
HAND SANITIZER DISPENSER

Location
General

Total 10

Model 

Description

Wall mounted automatic hand sanitizer 

dispenser

Powder coated steel 
White 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 31/05/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 5
Item code T6-52-603

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 2
Sub Total 2 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 2

Model 

Description

Motion Sensor dispenser for Antiseptic 

Solution

Plastic
Black / White

L.12 xW.11 x H.26 cm 

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
ANTISEPTIC SOLUTION DISPENSER

Location
Scrub Area

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 5
Item code T6-52-801

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 6
Sub Total 6 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Model 

Description
Medium sized foot operated dustbin 

Stainless Steel

Total 6

L.25xW.25xH.39cm

Stainless Steel

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
WASTE BIN 

Female Washroom, Male Washroom, Female Change Room, 

Male Change Room, Patient changing Room, Dirty Utility and 

Packing Area

Location

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 5
Item code T6-52-802

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 2
Sub Total 2 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
WASTE BIN 

Location Female Washroom, Male Washroom 

Total 2

Model 

Description
Small sized foot operated dustbin 

Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

L.20xW.20xH.28cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 5
Item code T6-52-803

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 2
Sub Total 2 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
WASTE BIN 

Location Tea Room, Dirty Utility and Packing Area

Total 2

Model 

Description
Large sized foot operated dustbin 

Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

L.29xW.29xH.44cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 5
Item code T6-52-803

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 4
Sub Total 4 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
WASTE BIN 

Location Office

Total 4

Model 

Description
Small Size Dustbin

Wire Mesh
Black

L.27.5xH.35 cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 5
Item code T6-53-201

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
KITCHEN SINK

Location Tea Room 

Total 1

Model 

Description

 800mm stainless steel sink with 1 bowl and 

reversible drainer

Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

L.80 x W. 50.8 cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 6
Item code T6-53-301

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
DISH DRYING RACK

Location Tea Room 

Total 1

Model 

Description
Dish Drainer

Polypropylene plastic
White

L. 46 x W. 36 x H. 12 cm 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 6
Item code T6-53-401

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
REFRIDGERATOR

Location Tea Room 

Total 1

Model 

Description
315L Refridgerator, Single Door

Silver
Silver

L. 69.4 x W. 59.5 x H.185.3 cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 6
Item code T6-53-501

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
WATER PURIFIER 

Location Tea Room 

Total 1

Model 

Description

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 6
Item code T6-53-601

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
WASHER / DISINFECTOR

Location Washing / Dinsinfecting Instruments

Total 1

Model 

Description
Single-Chamber Washer/Disinfector

As shown

1067 x 2032 x 787 mm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 6
Item code T6-53-602

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
BED PAN WASHER

Location Dirty Utility 

Total 1

Model 

Description
Automatic bedpan washer

As shown

500 x 450 x 1830

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 5
Item code T6-54-201

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
STORAGE CABINET WITH SINK

Location Dirty Utility

Total 1

Model 

Description

White cabinets / Stainless Steel Counter Top
White cabinets / Stainless Steel Counter Top

L. 293.3. x W. 60 x 90 cm 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 5
Item code T6-54-202

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
STORAGE CABINET WITH SINK

Location Dirty Utility  and Packing Area

Total 1

Model 

Description

White cabinets / Stainless Steel Counter Top
White cabinets / Stainless Steel Counter Top

L. 325 x W. 65 x 90 cm 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 5
Item code T6-54-203

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
STORAGE CABINET

Location Dirty Utility

Total 1

Model 

Description

White cabinets / Stainless Steel Counter Top
White cabinets / Stainless Steel Counter Top

L. 327.5 x W. 60 x 90 cm 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 5
Item code T6-55-101

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
KITCHEN CABINET

Location Tea Room 

Total 1

Model 

Description
Straight modular kitchen

White quartz counter top, grey cabinets
White quartz counter top, grey cabinets

L. 352 x W.60 x H.90 cm 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 6
Item code T6-62-301

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 4
Sub Total 4 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
WALL MIRROR

Location Female Change Room, Male Change Room, 

Patient Change Room and Toilet

Total 4

Model 

Description
Wall Mirror

Mirror 
White 

W 40 x H 150 cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 6
Item code T6-62-302

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 1

Model 

Description
Medium sized wall mirror

Mirror 
White 

W 65 x H 65 cm

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
WALL MIRROR

Location Patient Change Room and Toilet

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 6
Item code T6-62-601

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 2
Sub Total 2 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
SPRAY 

Location Female Change Room, Male Change Room 

Total 2

Model 

Description
Wall mounted automatic sprayer 

White 
White 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 6
Item code T6-62-701

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 2
Sub Total 2 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
CLOCK

Location Female Change Room, Male Change Room 

Total 2

Model 

Description
Wall mounted clock

Polypropylene plastic / Glass
White

dia. 30 cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 6
Item code T6-63-101

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 2
Sub Total 2 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
BATH MAT

Location Female Washroom, Male Washroom 

Total 2

Model 

Description
Non-slip drainage mat 

Rubber
Black

L. 60 x W. 40 cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 6
Item code T6-66-101

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks

Per building
Sub Total 0 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 0

Model 

Description
Hanging suspension rod 

Alummium Alloy
Alummium Alloy

35 x 14mm

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
CURTAIN ROD 

Location Pre-operative Room, Post-operative Room 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 6
Item code T6-66-801

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks

Per building
Sub Total 0 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
ROLLER BLINDS

Location Tea Room, Office

Total 0

Model 

Description
Sun-screen roller blinds

Beige
Beige

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 6
Item code T6-66-901

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks

Per building
Sub Total 0 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 0

Model 

Description
Privacy Curtains (Medical Graded)

White Mesh / Antimicrobial Polyester
White / PANTONE 148 C

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
CUBICLE CURTAINS

Location Pre-operative Room, Post-operative Room 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 6
Item code T6-68-101

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
STORAGE CONTAINER

Location Footwear changing Area

Total 1

Model 

Description
20L container for discarded slippers 

White

L. 33 x W. 32 x H 51 cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 6
Item code T6-68-201

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 3
Sub Total 3 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
LINEN HAMPER

Location Female Change Area, Male Change Room, Patient 

Dress Changing Room 

Total 3

Model 

Description
Linen hamper with lid 

Chrome finish
White

50L x 45W x 80H cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 6
Item code T6-68-202

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
LINEN HAMPER

Location Dirty Utility and Packing Area

Total 1

Model 

Description
Double sided linen hamper with lid 

Chrome finish
White

39.5"L x 17.75"W x 35"H

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 6
Item code T6-68-301

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 2
Sub Total 2 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
LADDER

Location Consumables Store, Sterile Store

Total 2

Model 

Description
Aluminium ladder with good grip in base

Stainless Steel
White

19.69 x 31.5 x 62.99 inches

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 6
Item code T6-68-401

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 3
Sub Total 3 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Total 3

Model 

Description

Stainless Steel large size transportation 

trolley 

Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

855x594x1015 H

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
TROLLEY

Location Autoclave Room, Dirty Utility and Packing Area

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 6
Item code T6-68-402

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Total 1

Model 

Description
Stainless Steel medical trolley with drawers

Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

550 L x450 W x 900 H mm

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
TROLLEY

Location Preoperative Room 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 6
Item code T6-68-403

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 4
Sub Total 4 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Total 4

Model 

Description

Medical grade emergency trolley with 

defibrillator

Grey

78 L x 60 W x 101 H cm

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
TROLLEY

Location Postoperative Room, Ortho OT, General OT, 

Ophthal OT

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 6
Item code T6-68-404

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 6
Sub Total 6 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Total 6

Model 

Description
Small Stainless Steel mayo trolley

Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

60 L x 40 W x 83 H cm

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
TROLLEY

Location Postoperative Room, Ophthal OT

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 6
Item code T6-68-405

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 3
Sub Total 3 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Total 3

Model 

Description
Stainless dressing trolley

Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

650 L x 450 W x 900 H mm

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
TROLLEY

Location Postoperative Room, Ophthal OT

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 6
Item code T6-68-406

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
TROLLEY

Location Ophthal OT

Total 1

Model 

Description
Large Stainless Steel mayo trolley

Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

70 L x 50 W x 83 H cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 6
Item code T6-68-407

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 2
Sub Total 2 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
TROLLEY

Location Ophthal OT

Total 2

Model 

Description
Medium Stainless Steel mayo trolley

65 L x 45 W x 83 H cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 6
Item code T6-68-409

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
TROLLEY

Location Ophthal OT

Total 1

Model 

Description
SS trolley with 2 tiers and 4 drawers

Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

800 x 490 x 900

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 6
Item code T6-68-410

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
TROLLEY

Location Ophthal OT

Total 1

Model 

Description
SS curved instrument trolley 

Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

120 L x 46 W x 86.5 H cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 6
Item code T6-68-501

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 2
Sub Total 2 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Total 2

Model 

Description
1-Channel Syringe Pump

As Shown
As Shown

360 (L) x 145 (W) x 123 (H) mm

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
SYRINGE PUMP

Location Postoperative Room 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 6
Item code T6-68-502

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 2
Sub Total 2 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Total 2

Model 

Description
1-Channel Infusion Pump

As Shown
As Shown

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
INFUSION PUMP

Location Postoperative Room 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-81-201

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 18
Sub Total 18 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 18

Model 

Description
One gang one way switch

Brushed Metal Stainless Steel
Brushed Metal Stainless Steel

Item
1 GANG 1 WAY SWITCH

Location

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-81-301

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 12
Sub Total 12 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 12

Model 

Description
Two gang one way switch

Brushed Metal Stainless Steel
Brushed Metal Stainless Steel

Item
2 GANG 1 WAY SWITCH

Location

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-81-401

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 3
Sub Total 3 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 3

Model 

Description
3 Gang 1 Way Switch

Brushed Metal Stainless Steel
Brushed Metal Stainless Steel

Item
3 GANG 1 WAY SWITCH

Location

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-81-501

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 10
Sub Total 10 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 10

Model 

Description
3 Gang 1 Way Switch

Brushed Metal Stainless Steel
Brushed Metal Stainless Steel

Item
4 GANG 1 WAY SWITCH

Location

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-81-601

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 16
Sub Total 16 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 16

Model 

Description
3 Gang 1 Way Switch

Brushed Metal Stainless Steel
Brushed Metal Stainless Steel

Item
FAN DIMMER

Location

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-81-801

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 6
Sub Total 6 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 6

Model 

Description
2 Gang 2 Way Switch

Brushed Metal Stainless Steel
Brushed Metal Stainless Steel

Item
2 GANG 2 WAY SWITCH

Location

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-81-901

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 0

Per building 0
Sub Total 0 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 0

Model 

Description
3 Gang 3 Way Switch

Brushed Metal Stainless Steel
Brushed Metal Stainless Steel

Item
3 GANG 3 WAY SWITCH

Location

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-82-101

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 70
Sub Total 70 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 70

Model 

Description
Single switched socket outlet

Brushed Metal Stainless Steel
Brushed Metal Stainless Steel

Item
1 GANG 13A SOCKET OUTLET

Location

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-82-201

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 63
Sub Total 63 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 63

Model 

Description
Twin switched socket outlet

Brushed Metal Stainless Steel
Brushed Metal Stainless Steel

Item
2 GANG 13A SOCKET OUTLET

Location

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-82-401

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 20
Sub Total 20 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 20

Model 

Description
Single switched socket outlet

Brushed Metal Stainless Steel
Brushed Metal Stainless Steel

Item
1 GANG 15A SOCKET OUTLET

Location

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-82-601

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 4
Sub Total 4 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 4

Model 

Description
FLOOR SOCKET - LID & TRIM (FLXBLE EXT)

To match floor finish
To match floor finish

265 x 265 mm

Item
FLOOR SOCKET

Location

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-82-701

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 40
Sub Total 40 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 40

Model 

Description
Single switched socket outlet

White
White

Item
1 GANG 15A SOCKET OUTLET

Location

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-83-201

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 18
Sub Total 18 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 18

Model 

Description
Computer Network Outlet

Brushed Metal Stainless Steel
Brushed Metal Stainless Steel

Item
COMPUTER NETWORK OUTLET

Location

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-83-701

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 10
Sub Total 10 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 10

Model 

Description
TV point

Brushed Metal Stainless Steel
Brushed Metal Stainless Steel

Item
TV POINT

Location

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-86-701

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 3
Sub Total 3 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Total 3

Model 

Description
Large Wall mounted water distiller

740 x 400 x 140 mm

Item
WATER DISTILLER

Location Scrub Area, Dirty Utility & Packing Area

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-88-201

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 3
Sub Total 3 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 3

Model 

Description

1X8W, WALL MOUNTED LED MIRROR LIGHT 

– 3000K   

-
White

W 58 x H 4 x D 7.8 CM  

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
WALL MOUNT LIGHT

Location Female Washroom, Male Washroom, Patient 

Changing Room and Toilet

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-88-301

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 4
Sub Total 4 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
SURFACE MOUNT LIGHT

Location Ortho OT, General OT, Ophthal OT, Gynae OT

Total 4

Model 

Description
Surgical light - double dome

Plastic, Steel
White

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-88-302

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 33
Sub Total 33 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 33

Model 

Description

DIMMABLE SURAFCE MOUNTED LED DOWN 

LIGHT

160 mm dia. x 120 mm H

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
SURFACE MOUNT LIGHT

Location Female Change Room, Male Change Room, 

Prayer Room, Changing Room Walkway

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-88-303

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 4
Sub Total 4 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 4

Model 

Description

PERIPHERAL MODULAR LED CEILING LIGHT

-
White

300 x 600 x 30 mm

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
SURFACE MOUNT LIGHT

Location Ortho OT, General OT, Ophthal OT, Gynae OT

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-88-401

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 134
Sub Total 134 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 134

Model 

Description

FLUORESCENT LAMPS IN SURFACE MOUNT, 

LOUVERED LUMINAIRE

-
White

600 x 620 mm

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
CEILING RECESSED LIGHT

Location General

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-88-402

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 35
Sub Total 35 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 35

Model 

Description

LED cool white down light in recessed 

luminaire

-
White

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
CEILING RECESSED LIGHT

Location Female Washroom, Male Washroom, Patient 

Changing Room and Toilet

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-88-403

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 2
Sub Total 2 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 2

Model 

Description
RECESSED CIRCULAR DOWN-LIGHT 

-
White

82mm dia.

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
CEILING RECESSED LIGHT

Location Stairs

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-88-404

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 69
Sub Total 69 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 69

Model 

Description

FLUORESCENT LAMPS IN SURFACE MOUNT, 

LOUVERED LUMINAIRE

-
White

600 x 620 mm

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
CEILING RECESSED LIGHT

Location Ortho OT, General OT, Ophthal OT, Gynae OT

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-88-405

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 28
Sub Total 28 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 28

Model 

Description

2X28W, RECESSED MOUNTING ACRYLIC 

DIFFUSER FLOURESCENT LIGHT

-
White

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
CEILING RECESSED LIGHT

Location Postperative Room, Pre-operative Room

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-101

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
TV

Location Waiting Area

Total 1

Model 

Description
Wall mounted 55" TV

As shown
As shown

1,23 x 71 x 63 cm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-102

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 8
Sub Total 8 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 8

Model 

Description
Wall mount patient monitor with single arm

Aluminium 
White

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
PATIENT MONITOR

Location Preoperative Room, Postoperative Room, Ortho 

OT, General OT, Gynae OT

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-103

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 2
Sub Total 2 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 2

Model 

Description
X-Ray View Box Wall mounted

1190 x 545 x 24 mm

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
X-RAY VIEW BOX

Location Preoperative Room, Postoperative Room 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-104

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 1

Model 

Description

Computer System / Laptop with internet 

connection

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
COMPUTER SYSTEM 

Location Preoperative Room

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-105

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No. 1

No of Blocks 4

Per building 1
Sub Total 4 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 4

Model 

Description
Cardiac Monitor 

As shown
As shown

-

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
MONITOR

Location Postoperative Room

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-106

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 4
Sub Total 4 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
SURGEON CONTROL PANEL

Location Ortho OT, General OT, Ophthal OT, Gynae OT

Total 4

Model 

Description
Flush mount Surgeon control panel

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION White powdercoated steel case

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-107

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 4
Sub Total 4 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
X-RAY VIEWER

Location Ortho OT, General OT, Ophthal OT, Gynae OT

Total 4

Model 

Description
Flush mount X-ray viewer

White powdercoated steel case
White powdercoated steel case

377mmL x500mmH x105mmD

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-108

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 3
Sub Total 3 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
TV

Location Ortho OT, General OT, Gynae OT

Total 3

Model 

Description
Flush mount TV

H43.8, W73.74, D7.41cm.

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-201

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
PHONE

Location Tea Room

Total 1

Model 

Description
Wall mounted phone

Black

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-202

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension  
REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 4
Sub Total 4 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 4

Model 

Description
Cordless Phone

17 x 13 cm

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
PHONE

Location Post-operative Room, General OT, Ophthal OT, 

Gynae OT

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-301

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
PRINTER

Location Office

Total 1

Model 

Description
High Quality 4 in 1 Printer

401 x 362 x 367mm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-302

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Total 1

Model 

Description
High Quality 3 in 1 Printer

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
PRINTER

Location Preoperative Room 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-301

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Total 1

Model 

Description
Double door autoclave steam sterilizer

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
DOUBLE DOOR STERILIZER MACHINE

Location Autoclave Room 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-402

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 2
Sub Total 2 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Total 2

Model 

Description
Infant Warmer

As shown
As shown

1024 L x 560 W x 1860 H mm

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
INFANT WARMER

Location Post-operative Room, Gynae OT

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-403

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Total 1

Model 

Description
Portable Incubator

867 L x 591 W x 681 H mm 

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
PORTABLE INCUBATOR

Location
Post-operative Room 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-404

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 4
Sub Total 4 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Total 4

Model 

Description
Ceiling-Mounted column

As Shown
As Shown

-

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
ANESTHESIA PENDANT

Location Ortho OT, General OT, Gynae OT, Ophthal OT

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-405

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 4
Sub Total 4 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Total 4

Model 

Description
Ceiling mounted surgical pendant

As shown
As shown

-

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
SURGICAL PENDANT

Location Ortho OT, General OT, Gynae OT, Ophthal OT

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-406

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
ANESTHESIA UNIT

Location Ortho OT, General OT, Ophthal OT

Total 1

Model 

Description

Complete anesthesia unit with all accessories including 

all size re-breathing bags and circuits.

900 L x 660 W x 1490 H mm 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-407

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Total 1

Model 

Description

Cautery machine with bipolar and monopolar cables, 

patient plate (disposable) with cart

450 L x 450 W x 750 - 1200 H mm 

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
CAUTERY MACHINE

Location Ophthal OT

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-408

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
ARTHROSCOPE SYSTEM

Location Ortho OT

Total 1

Model 

Description

Arthroscope system with tower and all spare 

parts

560 L x 530 W x 158 H mm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-409

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
PNEUMATIC TORNIQUET SYSTEM

Location Ortho OT

Total 1

Model 

Description

Portable automatic double port pneumatic tourniquet system 

with hand and leg cuff with a stand and basket

305mm W x 385mm D x 1050mm H

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-410

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 2
Sub Total 2 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
LAPAROSCOPE SYSTEM

Location General OT, Gynae OT

Total 2

Model 

Description
complete laparoscope system with tower 

500 L x 550 D x 1200 H mm

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-411

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 2
Sub Total 2 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
CAUTERY MACHINE

Location General OT, Gynae OT

Total 2

Model 

Description

cautery machine with bipolar and monopolar foot 

paddle, cautery tips and all other accessories 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-412

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
OPTHALMIC SURGICAL MICROSCOPE

Location Ophthal OT

Total 1

Model 

Description

1480 (max. length) x 1940 (min. height)

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-413

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
PHACO MACHINE

Location Ophthal OT

Total 1

Model 

Description
Phaco System

As shown
As shown

51 L x 50 W x 260 H cm 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-414

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
PORTABLE SCAN MACHINE

Location Gynae OT

Total 1

Model 

Description

portable scan machine appropriate for OT 

use

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-415

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 1
Sub Total 1 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
SUCTION MACHINE

Location Gynae OT

Total 1

Model 

Description

suction machine of light weight, 60l per minute 

capacity with continuous and foot switch control for 

surgical use

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-416

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 6
Sub Total 6 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Total 6

Model 

Description
Customizable Bed Head Unit 

Laminated panel to match PANTONE 7508 C
Laminated panel to match PANTONE 7508 C

1200 x 200 mm

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
BED HEAD UNIT

Location Pre-operative Room, Post-operative Room 

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-417

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 4
Sub Total 4 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Total 4

Model 

Description
AGSS Gas Outlet

As shown
As shown

-

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
AGSS GAS OUTLET

Location Ortho OT, General OT, Gynae OT, Ophthal OT

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-418

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 4
Sub Total 4 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Total 4

Model 

Description
SURGICAL AIR GAS OUTLET

As shown
As shown

-

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
SURGICAL AIR GAS OUTLET

Location Ortho OT, General OT, Gynae OT, Ophthal OT

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-419

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 4
Sub Total 4 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Total 4

Model 

Description
MEDICAL AIR GAS OUTLET

As shown
As shown

-

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
MEDICAL AIR GAS OUTLET

Location Ortho OT, General OT, Gynae OT, Ophthal OT

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-420

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 4
Sub Total 4 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Total 4

Model 

Description
N2O GAS OUTLET

As shown
As shown

-

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
N2O GAS OUTLET

Location Ortho OT, General OT, Gynae OT, Ophthal OT

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021



PROJECT INFORMATION

Project No Project ID T6
Client: Project Date 9/23/21

ITEM SPECIFICATION

Category 8
Item code T6-89-421

Revision No R00
Issued Date _

IMAGE

MODEL SPECIFICATION

Brand 1

Catalog No
Finishes Brand 2

Colour Catalog No

Dimension

REQUIRED QUANTITY

Room No.

No of Blocks 1

Per building 8
Sub Total 8 0 0 0

SOURCE INFORMATION

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized upon 

procurement

Total 8

Model 

Description
VACUUM GAS OUTLET

As shown
As shown

-

Operation Theater Complex, Koveli Building
Hulhumale' Hospital

Item
VACUUM GAS OUTLET

Location Ortho OT, General OT, Gynae OT, Ophthal OT

Note: The illustrated item shown is an approximation and the approved fixture shall be finalized 

upon procurement

GEDOR CONSULTING PVT LTD, DATE: 12/15/2021


